Your guide to
Business Machines
Contents
Binding Machines
Binding Covers
Binding Combs
Laminating
Laminating Pouches

• Binding Type: Plastic Combs and Wire Combs 21 loop
• Designed for: Heavy Use
• Warranty: 2 Years
CB1150 BINDING MACHINE
Rexel CB1150 Manual Binding Machine is a compact binder that is ideal
for light duty use in the home or small office.
•  Punching Capacity: 11 sheets (80gsm)
•   Binding Capacity: 400 sheets (80gsm)
•   Binding Type: Plastic Combs 21 loop
•   Designed for: Moderate Use
•   Warranty: 2 Years
Product Code Description
BMC150 GBC C150 Pro Manual Binder
BMC800 GBC C800 Pro Electric Binder
Product Code Description
BMM220 GBC MultiBind 220 Manual Binder
Product Code Description
BMMB230 GBC MultiBind 230 Manual Binder
BMMB230E GBC MultiBind 230E Electric Binder
Product Code Description
2101150 Rexel CB1150 Manual Binder
BINDING MACHINES
3

• Binding Type: Thermal
• Designed for: Moderate use
• Warranty: 2 Years
WB606 BINDING MACHINE
The Rexel WireBind WB606 is ideal for offices with regular binding
requirements. Flowline concept for simple and intuitive operation, the
unique gravity fed low force paper punching makes binding documents
easier. It also has document separation and auto-centring that positions
documents in the centre.
• Punching Capacity: 15 sheets (80gsm)
• Binding Capacity: 140 sheets (80gsm)
• Binding Type: Wire combs 34 loop
• Designed for: Moderate Use
• Warranty: 2 Years
Product Code Description
BMM420 GBC MultiBind 420 Manual Binder
Product Code Description
BM310ETHER GBC Thermabind 310E Electric Binder
Product Code Description
2101440 Rexel WB606 WireBind Manual Binder

BCL300BL100 GBC Leathergrain Covers Blue Pkt100 A4
BCL300GY100 GBC Leathergrain Covers Grey Pkt100 A4
BCL300M100 GBC Leathergrain Covers Maroon Pkt100 A4
BCL300N25 GBC Leathergrain Covers Navy Pkt25 A4
BCL300N100 GBC Leathergrain Covers Navy Pkt100 A4
BCL300W25 GBC Leathergrain Covers White Pkt25 A4
BCL300W100 GBC Leathergrain Covers White Pkt100 A4
50333 Rexel Leathergrain Covers Black A4
50334 Rexel Leathergrain Covers Navy A4
50335 Rexel Leathergrain Covers White A4
Product Code Description Size
BCP300BK25 GBC Poly Covers Black Pkt25 A4
BCP300CL100 GBC Poly Covers Frost Pkt100 A4
Product Code Description Size
BCT5TSC GBC Binding 5 Tab Dividers A4
BCT10TSC GBC Binding 10 Tab Dividers A4
Product Code Description Size
BCT15W25 GBC Thermal Covers 1.5mm White Pkt25 A4
BCT15W100 GBC Thermal Covers 1.5mm White Pkt100 A4
BCT30W100 GBC Thermal Covers 3.0mm White Pkt100 A4
BCT60W100 GBC Thermal Covers 6.0mm White Pkt100 A4
BINDING COVERS
6
WIRE BINDING COMBS - 21 LOOP
High quality wire combs for use with all standard wire binding machines.

BE34W10BK100 GBC 9.5mm Wire Combs Black Pkt100 85 sheets
BE21W10S100 GBC 10mm Wire Combs Silver Pkt100 85 sheets
BE21W12BK100 GBC 12mm Wire Combs Black Pkt100 100 sheets
BE34W10S100 GBC 9.5mm Wire Combs Silver Pkt100 85 sheets
BE34W12BK100 GBC 12.5mm Wire Combs Black Pkt100 100 sheets
BE34W12S100 GBC 12.5mm Wire Combs Silver Pkt100 100 sheets
BE34W14BK100 GBC 14mm Wire Combs Black Pkt100 130 sheets
BE34W14S100 GBC 14mm Wire Combs Silver Pkt100 130 sheets
BINDING COMBS
7
PLASTIC BINDING COMBS
High quality plastic combs for use with all standard binding machines. It is durable and finished documents lie flat when turning pages.
Plastic combs can be reopened to insert or remove pages at any time.
Available in 21 loop and an array of colours and sizes from 6mm to 51mm.
Product Code Description Sheet Cap.
BEP6BK25 GBC 6mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt25 25 sheets
BEP6BK100 GBC 6mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt100 25 sheets
BEP6BL100 GBC 6mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt100 25 sheets
BEP6W100 GBC 6mm Plastic Combs White Pkt100 25 sheets
BEP8BK25 GBC 8mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt25 45 sheets
BEP8BK100 GBC 8mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt100 45 sheets
BEP8BL25 GBC 8mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt25 45 sheets
BEP8BL100 GBC 8mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt100 45 sheets
BEP8R100 GBC 8mm Plastic Combs Red Pkt100 45 sheets
BEP8W25 GBC 8mm Plastic Combs White Pkt25 45 sheets
BEP8W100 GBC 8mm Plastic Combs White Pkt100 45 sheets
Product Code Description Sheet Cap.
BEP10BK25 GBC 10mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt25 60 sheets
BEP10BK100 GBC 10mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt100 60 sheets
BEP10BL25 GBC 10mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt25 60 sheets
BEP10BL100 GBC 10mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt100 60 sheets
BEP10R100 GBC 10mm Plastic Combs Red Pkt100 60 sheets
BEP10W25 GBC 10mm Plastic Combs White Pkt25 60 sheets
BEP10W100 GBC 10mm Plastic Combs White Pkt100 90 sheets
BEP12BK25 GBC 12mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt25 90 sheets
BEP12BK100 GBC 12mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt100 90 sheets
BEP12BL25 GBC 12mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt25 90 sheets
BEP12BL100 GBC 12mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt100 90 sheets
Binding Comb Colour Guide
SHEETS
6mm 8mm 10mm 12mm 14mm 16mm 19mm 25mm 32mm 38mm 51mm
25

SHEETS
330
SHEETS
450
SHEETS
280
SHEETS
BINDING COMBS
8
PLASTIC BINDING COMBS
Create documents with the Rexel plastic binding combs for use with all standard binding machines. It is durable and finished documents lie flat when
turning pages. Plastic combs can be reopened to insert or remove pages at any time.
Available in 21 loop and an array of colours and sizes from 6mm to 51mm.
combs continued.
Product Code Description Sheet Cap.
BEP12R100 GBC 12mm Plastic Combs Red Pkt100 90 sheets
BEP12W25 GBC 12mm Plastic Combs White Pkt25 90 sheets
BEP12W100 GBC 12mm Plastic Combs White Pkt100 90 sheets
BEP14BK100 GBC 14mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt100 105 sheets
BEP14BL100 GBC 14mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt100 105 sheets
BEP14W100 GBC 14mm Plastic Combs White Pkt100 105 sheets
BEP16BK25 GBC 16mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt25 120 sheets
BEP16BK100 GBC 16mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt100 120 sheets
BEP16BL100 GBC 16mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt100 120 sheets
BEP16W100 GBC 16mm Plastic Combs White Pkt100 120 sheets
BEP19BK100 GBC 19mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt100 160 sheets
Product Code Description Sheet Cap.
45500 Rexel 6mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt100 25 sheets
45520 Rexel 6mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt100 25 sheets
45505 Rexel 6mm Plastic Combs White Pkt100 25 sheets
45502 Rexel 8mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt100 45 sheets
45522 Rexel 8mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt100 45 sheets
45507 Rexel 8mm Plastic Combs White Pkt100 45 sheets
45525 Rexel 9.5mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt100 60 sheets
45540 Rexel 9.5mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt100 60 sheets
45530 Rexel 9.5mm Plastic Combs White Pkt100 60 sheets
45545 Rexel 12.5mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt100 90 sheets
45560 Rexel 12.5mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt100 90 sheets
Product Code Description Sheet Cap.
BEP19BL100 GBC 19mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt100 160 sheets
BEP19W100 GBC 19mm Plastic Combs White Pkt100 160 sheets
BEP25BK20 GBC 25mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt20 225 sheets
BEP25BK50 GBC 25mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt50 225 sheets
BEP25BL50 GBC 25mm Plastic Combs Blue Pkt50 225 sheets
BEP25W50 GBC 25mm Plastic Combs White Pkt50 225 sheets
BEP32BK50 GBC 32mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt50 280 sheets
BEP32W50 GBC 32mm Plastic Combs White Pkt50 280 sheets
BEP38BK20 GBC 38mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt20 330 sheets
BEP38BK50 GBC 38mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt50 330 sheets
BEP51BK50 GBC 51mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt50 450 sheets
Product Code Description Sheet Cap.
45550 Rexel 12.5mm Plastic Combs White Pkt100 90 sheets
45565 Rexel 16mm Plastic Combs Black Pkt100 120 sheets
45570 Rexel 16mm Plastic Combs White Pkt100 120 sheets

Product Code Description
BL500A3SI GBC iLAM 500 A3 Laminator
ILAM 1000 A3 LAMINATOR
The iLam 1000 is a fully automated A3 laminator with unique smart
sensor technology – no complicated settings. It recognises the
document thickness and automatically selects the best speed. The
RapidHeat technology provides quick warm up time and the auto reverse
function prevent jamming when laminator is misfed.
• Laminating speed: 1000mm/min
• Warm up time: 1 min
• For use with 80 – 250 micron pouches
• Auto shut-off after 30 mins of inactivity
• Warranty: 3 Years
• Includes a starter kit
Product Code Description
BL1000A3 GBC iLAM 1000 A3 Laminator
ILAM 2000 A3 LAMINATOR
The iLam 2000 is a fully automated, high speed A3 laminator with unique
smart sensor technology – no complicated settings. It recognises the
document thickness and automatically selects the best speed. The

• Warranty: 3 Years
• Includes a starter kit
Product Code Description
BL2000A3 GBC iLAM 2000 A3 Laminator
FUSION 1100L A4 & A3 LAMINATOR
Sleek and easy to use, the 1100L laminator is great for small and home
office use. It has Intelligent Power Off that conserves energy and a
manual release button that allows for misfed pouches to be easily
removed. There is an additional cold setting for use with self-adhesive,
cold seal pouches.
• Laminating speed: 330mm/min
• Warm up time: 1 min
• For use with 75 – 125 micron pouches
• Warranty: 2 Years
Product Code Description
BLF1100LA4 GBC Fusion 1100L A4 Laminator
BLF1100LA3 GBC Fusion 1100L A3 Laminator
LAMINATING LAMINATING MACHINES
11
FUSION 3000L A4 & A3 LAMINATOR
The Fusion 3000L is perfect for mid-size offices or any environment with
weekly laminating needs. The auto-jam detection that releases jammed
pouches with a touch of a button and the auto shut-off provides safety
and conserves energy. There is an additional cold setting for use with
self-adhesive, cold seal pouches.
• Laminating speed: 500mm/min
• Warm up time: 1 min
• For use with 75 – 125 micron pouches
• Warranty: 2 Years
Product Code Description
BLF3000LA4 GBC Fusion 3000L A4 Laminator
BLF3000LA3 GBC Fusion 3000L A3 Laminator
FUSION 3100L A3 LAMINATOR
The Fusion 3100L is perfect for mid-size offices or any environment with
weekly laminating needs. The auto-jam detection that releases jammed
pouches with a touch of a button and the auto shut-off provides safety
and conserves energy. There is an additional cold setting for use with
self-adhesive, cold seal pouches.
• Laminating speed: 800mm/min
• Warm up time: 1 min
• For use with 75 – 175 micron pouches
• Warranty: 2 Years
FUSION 7000L A3 LAMINATOR
The 7000L is super-fast and easy to use, ideal for heavy use in a busy
environment. Advanced auto pouch thickness detection identifies the mil
thickness of your pouch and document and automatically adjust to the
optimal settings to create a perfect seal. Lamination is made simple with
the touch button interface and feed guide. There is Auto jam detection
and motorised reverse clear errors, while auto shut off provides safety
and conserves energy.
• Laminating speed: 1400mm/min
• Warm up time: 1 min
• For use with 75 – 250 micron pouches
• Warranty: 2 Years
Product Code Description
BLF3100L GBC Fusion 3100L A3 Laminator
Product Code Description
BLF7000LA3 GBC Fusion 7000L A3 Laminator
LAMINATING MACHINES
12
ADHESIVE LAMINATING POUCHES
GBC Laminating Pouches provide superior document protection. These

Product Code Description Size
41653 Rexel 75 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A5
46310 Rexel 100 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A4
46311 Rexel 100 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A3
41624 Rexel 125 Micron Pouches Pkt25 A4
41623 Rexel 125 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A4
41619 Rexel 125 Micron Pouches Pkt25 A3
41618 Rexel 125 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A3
41625 Rexel 180 Micron Pouches Pkt25 A4
LAMINATING POUCHES
13
LAMINATING POUCHES
GBC Laminating Pouches provide superior document protection. The pouches are available in a variety of thickness and sizes to suit your everyday
laminating needs.
Product Code Description Size
BL125M54X86 GBC 125 Micron Pouches Credit Card Pkt100 54x86mm
BL175M54X86 GBC 175 Micron Pouches Credit Card Pkt100 54x86mm
BL125M64X99 GBC 125 Micron Pouches Key Card Pkt100 64x99mm
BL175M64X99 GBC 175 Micron Pouches Key Card Pkt100 64x99mm
BL175M65X108 GBC 175 Micron Pouches Luggage Pkt100 65x108mm
BL175M67X99 GBC 175 Micron Pouches Badge Pkt100 67x99mm
BL125M59X83 GBC 125 Micron Pouches Pkt100 89x83mm
BL80M25A4 GBC 80 Micron Pouches Pkt25 A4
BL80MA4 GBC 80 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A4
Product Code Description Size
BL80M200A4 GBC 80 Micron Pouches Pkt200 A4
BL80MA4MATTPK50 GBC 80 Micron Pouches Matt Pkt50 A4
BL80MA4MATT GBC 80 Micron Pouches Matt Pkt100 A4
BL80MHSA4 GBC 80 Micron Pouches High Speed Pkt100 A4
BL80M50A3 GBC 80 Micron Pouches Pkt50 A3
BL80MA3 GBC 80 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A3
BL80MA3MATTPK50 GBC 80 Micron Pouches Matt Pkt50 A3
BL80MA5 GBC 80 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A5
BL80MA2 GBC 80 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A2
Product Code Description Size
BL125M25A4 GBC 125 Micron Pouches Pkt25 A4
BL125MA4 GBC 125 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A4
BL125MA4FILEX GBC 125 Micron Pouches Filex Pkt100 A4
BL125MHSA4 GBC 125 Micron Pouches High Speed Pkt100 A4
BL125M25A3 GBC 125 Micron Pouches Pkt25 A3
BL125MA3 GBC 125 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A3
BL125MA5 GBC 125 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A5
BL125M25A6 GBC 125 Micron Pouches Pkt25 A6
BL175MA4 GBC 175 Micron Pouches Pkt100 A4
LAMINATING POUCHESLAMINATING POUCHES
14
Find out more on